Awards

Napa Valley Community
Santa Rosa PD

Santa Rosa PD

Santa Rosa PD

PRISM

Upland PD

Upland PD

Los Angeles PD

Los Angeles PD

Los Angeles PD

San Francisco PD

Rio Hondo Police Academy

National Emergency # Assoc.

National University
National University
UCLA Extension
UCLA Extension
UCLA Extension

San Bernardino Sheriff
San Bernardino Sheriff
San Bernardino Sheriff

DLGP Recipients

Cultural Diversity
Community Policing
Cultural Diversity

Cultural Diversity
De-escalation
Organizational Wellness
Cultural Diversity
Organizational Wellness
Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling
De-escalation

Community Policing
Organizational Wellness
Organizational Wellness
Community Policing
Organizational Wellness
Cultural Diversity
De-escalation

Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling
De-escalation

Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling
Community Policing

$22,572.00

$105,675.19
$105,675.19
$152,955.52
$350,000.00
$191,266.25
$210,756.25
$113,000.00
$113,000.00
$144,000.00
$185,424.00
$283,384.00
$350,000.00
$350,000.00
$350,000.00
$349,789.00
$349,789.00
$341,241.00
$71,227.20

$71,227.20

$71,227.20

Total: $4,282,209.00



