DLGP Recipients

<u>Awards</u>

Napa Valley Community	Cultural Diversity	\$22,572.00
Santa Rosa PD	Community Policing	\$105,675.19
Santa Rosa PD	Cultural Diversity	\$105,675.19
Santa Rosa PD	Cultural Diversity	\$152,955.52
PRISM	De-escalation	\$350,000.00
Upland PD	Organizational Wellness	\$191,266.25
Upland PD	Cultural Diversity	\$210,756.25
Los Angeles PD	Organizational Wellness	\$113,000.00
Los Angeles PD	Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling	\$113,000.00
Los Angeles PD	De-escalation	\$144,000.00
San Francisco PD	Community Policing	\$185,424.00
Rio Hondo Police Academy	Organizational Wellness	\$283,384.00
National Emergency # Assoc.	Organizational Wellness	\$350,000.00
National University	Community Policing	\$350,000.00
National University	Organizational Wellness	\$350,000.00
UCLA Extension	Cultural Diversity	\$349,789.00
UCLA Extension	De-escalation	\$349,789.00
UCLA Extension	Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling	\$341,241.00
San Bernardino Sheriff	De-escalation	\$71,227.20
San Bernardino Sheriff	Implicit Bias/Racial Profiling	\$71,227.20
San Bernardino Sheriff	Community Policing	\$71,227.20
	Total	¢4 292 200 00

Total: \$4,282,209.00